[Di.,-Do., 20.-22.06. + Di., 27.06.23|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 4.19
In der Nachtweid A 4.20
Bouguenais-Allee 4.22
IGS Mainspitze ‘
Ballou-Platz A

Gustavsburger Stralle A 4.22
An den Sportstatten A 4.24
Ringstralle A 4.26
Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe

Darmstadter Stralle A

Rheinstrale 4.27
Frankfurter Stralle 4.28
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 4.29
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 4.32
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe 4.33
Gustavsburg/Schule 4.34
Am Alten Fahrhaus A 4.35
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 4.37
LuisenstraBe A 4.39
Am Lindequartier A 4.40
Klagenfurter Stralle A 4.41
Hochheimer Stralle A 4.42
Kastel/Bahnhof A 4.44
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 4.46
Landtag A 4.48
Briickenplatz B 4.49
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 4.50
Héfchen/Listmann D 4.51
Schusterstralle B 4.52
Bauhofstrale C 4.53
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 4.54
Munsterplatz A 4.55
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an 4.57
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab| 4.20 5.00
Hauptbahnhof West B an| 4.21 5.01
Hauptbahnhof West B ab| 4.21 5.01
Universitat G 423 5.03
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C an| 4.25 5.05
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C ab| 4.25 5.05
Kisselberg D 4.26 5.06
Katzenberg B 429 5.10
Markthalle B 430 5.11
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 432 513
Layenhdofer Chaussee B \ \
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A 4.34 515
Layenhof A

Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse

Ingelheim/Untere StiftstralRe

Ingelheim/Kohgasse

Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus

Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

4.49
4.50
4.52

4.52
4.54
4.56

4.57
4.58
4.59
5.02

5.04
5.05
5.07
5.09
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.14
5.16
5.18
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.25
5.27
5.30
5.31

5.33
5.35
5.35
5.36
5.40
5.41
5.43
5.44

5.47
5.50
5.51

5.19
5.20
5.22

5.22
5.24
5.26

5.27
5.28
5.29
5.32

5.34
5.35
5.37
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.44
5.46
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.57
6.00
6.01

6.03
6.05
6.05
6.06
6.10
6.11
6.13

6.15

5.38
5.39
5.41

5.41
5.43
5.45

5.46

6.05
6.06
6.08

6.08
6.10
6.12

6.14
6.15
6.17
6.21

6.24
6.25
6.27
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.34
6.36
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43

6.46
6.48
6.48
6.50

6.52
6.55
6.55
6.56
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.04

7.07
7.10
7.1

713
7.15
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.24
7.27

6.35
6.36
6.38

6.38
6.40
6.42

6.44
6.45
6.47
6.51

6.54
6.55
6.57
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.04
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.1
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.18
7.20

7.22
7.25
7.25
7.26
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.34

7.37
7.40
7.41

7.43

7.05
7.06
7.08

7.08
7.10
7.12

7.14

7.35
7.36
7.38

7.38
7.40
7.42

7.44

8.05
8.06
8.08

8.08
8.10
8.12

8.14

8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.3512.05 12.35
8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36

8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38

8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38
8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40
842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42

844 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.14 12.44
845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45
8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47
8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51
8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53
8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
8.556 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55
8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59
9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00
9.01 9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01
9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02
9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04
9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06
9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08
9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09
9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11
9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12
9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.13
9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15
9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16
9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18
9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.1811.4812.18 12.48 13.18
9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
9‘.34 10‘.04 1%34 11‘.04 11‘.34 12X04 12‘.34 13‘.04 1:134
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40
9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41

9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.1312.43 13.13 13.43

10.15 11.15 12.1512.4513.15
10.19 11.19 12.1912.49 13.19
10.20 11.20 12.20 12.50 13.20
10.22 11.22 12.2212.52 13.22
10.24 11.24 12.24 12.54 13.24
10.27 11.27 12.27 12.57 13.27
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[Di.,-Do., 20.-22.06. + Di., 27.06.23|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee

IGS Mainspitze
Ballou-Platz A
Gustavsburger Stralle A
An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle A
Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe
Darmstadter Stralle A
Rheinstrale
Frankfurter Stralle
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fahrhaus A

13.05
13.06
13.08

13.30 14.05 14.35 15.00 15.35
13.31 14.06 14.36 15.01 15.36
13.33 14.08 14.38 15.03 15.38

16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.02 20.32
16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.03 20.33
16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.05 20.35

12.43 ‘ 13.30 13.36 ‘ ‘ 15.06 15.53 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
12.44 13.3113.37 15.07 15.54
12.45 13.08 13.32 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 15.55 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.05 20.35
12.47 13.10 13.34 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 15,57 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.07 20.37

‘ 13.12 ‘ 13.4214.1214.42 15.12 15.42 ‘ 16.12 16.42 17.1217.42 18.12 18,42 19.12 19.42 20.09 20.39
12.49 13.36 15.59
12.50 13.37 16.00
12.51 13.38 16.01

12.53 13.14 13.40 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.03 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.10 20.40
12.54 13.15 13.41 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.04 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.11 20.41
12.56 13.17 13.43 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.06 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.13 20.43
13.00 13.21 13.47 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.10 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.16 20.46
13.02 13.23 13.49 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.12 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.17 20.47
13.03 13.24 13.50 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.13 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.18 20.48
13.04 13.25 13.51 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.14 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.19 20.49

Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.21 20.51
LuisenstralRe A 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.23 20.53
Am Lindequartier A 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.24 20.54
Klagenfurter Stralle A 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.25 20.55
Hochheimer Stralle A 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.3217.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.26 20.56
Kastel/Bahnhof A 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.28 20.58
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.30 21.00
Landtag A 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.32 21.02
Briickenplatz B 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.33 21.03
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.1017.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.34 21.04
Héfchen/Listmann D 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.4117.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.35 21.05
Schusterstralle B 13.42 14.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.4217.1217.4218.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.36 21.06
Bauhofstralle C 13.43 14.1314.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.4317.1317.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.37 21.07
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A 13.45 14.1514.4515.15 15.45 16.15 16.4517.1517.4518.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.39 21.09
Minsterplatz A 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.40 21.10
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.42 21.12
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.42 21.12
Hauptbahnhof West B an 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.43 21.13
Hauptbahnhof West B ab 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.43 21.13
Universitat G 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.45 21.15
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C an 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.47 21.17
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C ab 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.47 21.17
Kisselberg D 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.48 21.18
Katzenberg B 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 20.52 21.22
Markthalle B 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 20.53 21.23
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 20.55 21.25
Layenhéfer Chaussee B 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 20.56 \
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 21.27
Layenhof A 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 20.59
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.02
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl B 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.03
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.05
Wackernheim/GrofRe Hohl C 14.15 15.1515.4516.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.07
Ingelheim/Steingasse 14.19 15.1915.49 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.11
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle 14.20 15.20 15.50 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.12
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 14.22 15.22 15.52 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.14
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 14.24 15.24 15.54 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.16
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 14.27 15.27 15.57 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.19
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[Di.,-Do., 20.-22.06. + Di.,

27.06.23] E3

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee

IGS Mainspitze
Ballou-Platz A
Gustavsburger Stralle A
An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle A
Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe
Darmstadter Stralle A
Rheinstrale
Frankfurter Stralle
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
LuisenstraBe A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter Stralle A
Hochheimer Stralle A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A
Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B

Bauhofstralle C
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A
Munsterplatz A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab
Hauptbahnhof West B an
Hauptbahnhof West B ab
Universitat G

Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C an
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C ab
Kisselberg D

Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Layenhdofer Chaussee B
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Layenhof A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere StiftstralRe
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

21.02 21.32 22.02
21.03 21.33 22.03
21.05 21.35 22.05

21.0521.35 22.05
21.07 21.37 22.07
21.09 21.39 22.09

21.10 21.40 22.10
21.11 21.41 22.11
21.1321.4322.13
21.16 21.46 22.16
21.17 21.47 2217
21.18 21.48 22.18
21.19.21.49 22.19
21.2121.5122.21
21.23 21.63 22.23
21.24 21.54 22.24
21.2521.56522.25
21.26 21.56 22.26
21.28 21.58 22.28
21.30 22.00 22.30
21.3222.02 22.32
21.3322.03 22.33
21.34 22.04 22.34
21.3522.0522.35
21.36 22.06 22.36
21.37 22.07 22.37
21.3922.09 22.39
21.40 22.10 22.40
21.4222.1222.42
21.4222.1222.42
21.4322.13 22.43
21.4322.1322.43
21.4522.1522.45
21.47 22.17 22.47
21.47 22.17 22.47
21.48 22.18 22.48
21.52 22.22 22.52
21.563 22.23 22.53
21.5522.25 22.55

2156 | 2256
| 2227 |
21.59 22.59
22.02 23.02
22‘.03 23io3
22.05 23.05
22.07 23.07
22.11 23.11
22.12 23.12
22.14 23.14
22.16 23.16
22.19 23.19
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[Freitag, 23.06.2023|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee

IGS Mainspitze

Ballou-Platz A
Gustavsburger Stralle A

An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle A

Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe
Darmstadter Stralle A
Rheinstrale

Frankfurter Stralle
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe
Gustavsburg/Schule

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
LuisenstraBe A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter Stralle A
Hochheimer Stralle A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D

Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Layenhdofer Chaussee B
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Layenhof A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere StiftstralRe
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

an
ab
an
ab

an
ab

4.20
4.21

4.23
4.25
4.25
4.26
4.29
4.30
4.32

4.34

4.19
4.20
4.22

4.22
4.24
4.26

4.27
4.28
4.29
4.32

4.34
4.35
4.37
4.39
4.40
4.41
4.42
4.44
4.46
4.48
4.49
4.50
4.51
4.52
4.53
4.54
4.55
4.57
5.00
5.01

5.03
5.05
5.05
5.06
5.10
5.1
513

5.15

4.49
4.50
4.52

4.52
4.54
4.56

4.57
4.58
4.59
5.02

5.04
5.05
5.07
5.09
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.14
5.16
5.18
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.25
5.27
5.30
5.31

5.33
5.35
5.35
5.36
5.40
5.41
5.43
5.44

5.47
5.50
5.51

5.19
5.20
5.22

5.22
5.24
5.26

5.27
5.28
5.29
5.32

5.34
5.35
5.37
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.44
5.46
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.57
6.00
6.01

6.03
6.05
6.05
6.06
6.10
6.11
6.13

6.15

5.38
5.39
5.41

5.41
5.43
5.45

5.46

6.05
6.06
6.08

6.08
6.10
6.12

6.14
6.15
6.17
6.21

6.24
6.25
6.27
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.34
6.36
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43

6.46
6.48
6.48
6.50

6.52
6.55
6.55
6.56
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.04

7.07
7.10
7.1

713
7.15
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.24
7.27

6.35
6.36
6.38

6.38
6.40
6.42

6.44
6.45
6.47
6.51

6.54
6.55
6.57
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.04
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.1
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.18
7.20

7.22
7.25
7.25
7.26
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.34

7.37
7.40
7.41

7.43

7.05
7.06
7.08

7.08
7.10
7.12

7.14

7.35
7.36
7.38

7.38
7.40
7.42

7.44

8.05
8.06
8.08

8.08
8.10
8.12

8.14

8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.3512.05 12.35
8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36

8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38

8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38
8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40
842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42

844 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.14 12.44
845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45
8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47
8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51
8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53
8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
8.556 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55
8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59
9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00
9.01 9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01
9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02
9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04
9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06
9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08
9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09
9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11
9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12
9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.13
9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15
9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16
9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18
9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.1811.4812.18 12.48 13.18
9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
9‘.34 10‘.04 1%34 11‘.04 11‘.34 12X04 12‘.34 13‘.04 1:134
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40
9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41

9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.1312.43 13.13 13.43

10.15 11.15 12.1512.4513.15
10.19 11.19 12.1912.49 13.19
10.20 11.20 12.20 12.50 13.20
10.22 11.22 12.2212.52 13.22
10.24 11.24 12.24 12.54 13.24
10.27 11.27 12.27 12.57 13.27
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[Freitag, 23.06.2023|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee

IGS Mainspitze
Ballou-Platz A
Gustavsburger Stralle A
An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle A
Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe
Darmstadter Stralle A
Rheinstrale
Frankfurter Stralle
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fahrhaus A

13.05
13.06

13.30 14.05 14.35 15.00 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.02 20.32 21.02

13.31 14.06 14.36 15.01 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.03 20.33 21.03
13.08 13.33 14.08 14.38 15.03 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18,38 19.08 19.38 20.05 20.35 21.05

12.43 ‘ 13.30 13.36 ‘ ‘ 15.06 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

12.44 13.3113.37 15.07

12.45 13.08 13.32 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.05 20.35 21.05

12.47 13.10 13.34 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.07 20.37 21.07

‘ 13.12 ‘ 13.4214.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.09 20.39 21.09
12.49 13.36
12.50 13.37
12.51 13.38

12.53 13.14 13.40 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.10 20.40 21.10
12.54 13.15 13.41 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.11 20.41 21.11
12.56 13.17 13.43 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.13 20.43 21.13
13.00 13.21 13.47 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.16 20.46 21.16
13.02 13.23 13.49 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.17 20.47 21.17
13.03 13.24 13.50 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.18 20.48 21.18
13.04 13.25 13.51 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.19 20.49 21.19

Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.21 20.51 21.21
LuisenstralRe A 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.23 20.53 21.23
Am Lindequartier A 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.24 20.54 21.24
Klagenfurter Stralle A 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.25 20.55 21.25
Hochheimer Stralle A 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.26 20.56 21.26
Kastel/Bahnhof A 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.28 20.58 21.28
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.30 21.00 21.30
Landtag A 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.32 21.02 21.32
Briickenplatz B 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.33 21.03 21.33
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.34 21.04 21.34
Héfchen/Listmann D 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.35 21.05 21.35
Schusterstralle B 13.42 14.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.1216.4217.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.36 21.06 21.36
Bauhofstralle C 13.43 14.1314.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.37 21.07 21.37
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A 13.45 14.1514.4515.15 15.45 16.1516.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.39 21.09 21.39
Minsterplatz A 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.40 21.10 21.40
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.42 21.12 21.42
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.42 21.12 21.42
Hauptbahnhof West B an 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.43 21.13 21.43
Hauptbahnhof West B ab 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.43 21.13 21.43
Universitat G 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.45 21.15 21.45
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C an 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.47 21.17 21.47
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C ab 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.47 21.17 21.47
Kisselberg D 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.48 21.18 21.48
Katzenberg B 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 20.52 21.22 21.52
Markthalle B 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 20.53 21.23 21.53
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 20.55 21.25 21.55
Layenhéfer Chaussee B 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 20.56 21.26 21.56
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Layenhof A 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 20.59 21.29 21.59
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.02 21.32 22.02
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl B 14.11 14.41 1511 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.03 21.33 22.03
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.05 21.35 22.05
Wackernheim/GrofRe Hohl C 14.15 15.1515.4516.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.07 22.07
Ingelheim/Steingasse 14.19 15.1915.49 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.11 2211
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle 14.20 15.20 15.50 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.12 2212
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 14.22 15.22 15.52 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.14 22.14
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 14.24 15.24 15.54 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.16 22.16
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 14.27 15.27 15.57 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.19 22.19
Jahresfahrplan 2023 Giiltig ab 11.12.2022 Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 11:01:22 Seite: 5



[Freitag, 23.06.2023|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee

IGS Mainspitze

Ballou-Platz A
Gustavsburger Stralle A

An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle A

Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe
Darmstadter Stralle A
Rheinstrale

Frankfurter Stralle
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe
Gustavsburg/Schule

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
LuisenstraBe A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter Stralle A
Hochheimer Stralle A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D

Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Layenhdofer Chaussee B
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Layenhof A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere StiftstralRe
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

an
ab
an
ab

an
ab

21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
21.3322.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35

21.3522.0522.35 23.05 23.35
21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
21.3922.09 22.39 23.09 23.39

21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
21.4122.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
21.4322.1322.4323.1323.43
21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
21.5122.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
21.563 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53
21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
21.56522.25 22.55 23.25 23.55
21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00
22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02
22.0322.3323.0323.33 0.03
22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04
22.0522.3523.0523.35 0.05
22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36  0.06
22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07
22.0922.3923.0923.39 0.09
22.1022.40 23.1023.40 0.10
22.1222.4223.1223.42 0.12
22.1222.4223.1223.42 0.12
22.1322.4323.1323.43 0.13
22.1322.4323.1323.43 0.13
22.1522.4523.1523.45 0.15
22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17
22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17
22.1822.48 23.18 23.48 0.18
22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22
22.2322.5323.2323.53 0.23
22.2522.5523.2523.55 0.25
22‘.26 22‘.56 23i26 23‘.56 0‘.26
22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29
22.3223.0223.32 0.02 0.32
22.3323.0323.33 0.03 0.33

22.3523.0523.35 0.05 0.35

23.07 0.07 0.37
23.11 0.11 0.41
23.12 0.12 0.42
23.14 0.14 0.44
23.16 0.16 0.46
23.19 0.19 0.49

0.02
0.03
0.05

0.05
0.07
0.09

0.10

0.32
0.33
0.35

0.35
0.37
0.39

0.40
0.41
0.43
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.51
0.53
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.58
1.00
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07

1.10
1.12
1.12
1.13

1.15
1.17
1.17
1.18
1.22
1.23
1.25
1.26

1.29
1.32
1.33

1.35
1.37
1.41
1.42
1.44
1.46
1.49

1.02
1.03
1.05

1.32

1.06 1.35

1.07
1.09

A A aaaa
0O ~NO WO

1.19
1.21
1.23
1.24
1.25
1.26
1.28
1.30
1.32

1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37

1.40
1.42
1.42
1.43

1.45
1.47
1.47
1.48
1.52
1.53
1.55
1.56

1.59
2.02
2.03

2.05
2.07
2.1
212
2.14
2.16
2.19

2.26

2.29
2.32
2.33

2.35
2.37
2.41
242
2.44
2.46
2.49

Jahresfahrplan 2023

Giiltig ab 11.12.2022

Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 11:01:22

Seite: 6



[Samstag, 24.06.2023|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05
In der Nachtweid A 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06
Bouguenais-Allee 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
5 e o o
Ballou-Platz A

Gustavsburger Strae A 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
An den Sportstatten A 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 840 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
Ringstralle A 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.42 15.12
Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe

Darmstadter Stralle A

Rheinstrale 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14,44 15.14
Frankfurter Stralte 6.11 641 711 7.41 811 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.1513.45 14.15 14.45 15.15
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe 6.17 6.47 717 7.47 8.17 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
Gustavsburg/Schule 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
Am Alten Fahrhaus A 6.19 6.49 719 7.49 8.19 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
LuisenstraRe A 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
Am Lindequartier A 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
Klagenfurter StraBe A 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
Hochheimer Stralle A 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 9.02 9.3210.02 10.3211.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
Kastel/Bahnhof A 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
Landtag A 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
Briickenplatz B 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
Héfchen/Listmann D 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 835 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
Schusterstralle B 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
Bauhofstralte C 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.1314.4315.13 15.43
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.15 13.45 14.1514.45 15.15 15.45
Minsterplatz A 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an| 642 7.12 7.42 812 8.42 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab| 6.42 712 7.42 8.12 842 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.1811.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
Hauptbahnhof West B an| 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Hauptbahnhof West B ab| 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 843 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Universitat G 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C an| 6.47 717 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C ab| 6.47 717 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
Kisselberg D 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
Katzenberg B 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.3010.0010.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
Markthalle B 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
Layenhofer Chaussee B 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
Theodor-Heuss-Strae A e o A A A O A
Layenhof A 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 7.02 7.32 8.02 832 9.02 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.41 12.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.43 12.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.1314.43 15.13 15.43 16.13
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl C 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15
Ingelheim/Steingasse 7.1 8.11 9.11 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19
Ingelheim/Untere StiftstralRe 7.12 8.12 9.12 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 7.14 8.14 9.14 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27
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[Samstag, 24.06.2023|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32
In der Nachtweid A 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33
Bouguenais-Allee 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35
5 1 o
Ballou-Platz A

Gustavsburger Stralle A 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35
An den Sportstatten A 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37
Ringstralle A 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39
Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe

Darmstadter Stralle A

Rheinstrale 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40
Frankfurter Stralle 15.4516.1516.4517.1517.4518.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11 0.41
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47
Gustavsburg/Schule 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48
Am Alten Fahrhaus A 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19 0.49
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 0.51
LuisenstraBe A 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53
Am Lindequartier A 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54
Klagenfurter Stralle A 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25 0.55
Hochheimer Stralle A 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56
Kastel/Bahnhof A 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30 1.00
Landtag A 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 1.02
Briickenplatz B 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33 1.03
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.04
Héfchen/Listmann D 16.1116.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35 1.05
Schusterstralle B 16.1216.4217.12 17.42 18.12 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36 1.06
Bauhofstrale C 16.1316.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37 1.07
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A 16.1516.4517.15 17.45 18.15 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39 1.09
Munsterplatz A 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.10
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an|16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.1223.42 0.12 042 1.12
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab|16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.1223.42 0.12 042 1.12
Hauptbahnhof West B an|16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.1323.43 0.13 0.43 1.13
Hauptbahnhof West B ab| 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.1322.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43 1.13
Universitat G 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.1523.45 0.15 0.45 1.15
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C an|16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47 1.17
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C ab|16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47 1.17
Kisselberg D 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48 1.18
Katzenberg B 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52 1.22
Markthalle B 16.3117.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53 1.23
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25 0.55 1.25
Layenhdofer Chaussee B 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26
Theodor-Heuss-Strae A o o O e e O A s A O A e e
Layenhof A 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.2923.59 0.29 0.59 1.29
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 16.4017.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 1.02 1.32
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B 16.4117.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33 1.03 1.33
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 16.4317.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35 1.05 1.35
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C 17.15 18.15 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07 0.07 0.37 1.07 1.37
Ingelheim/Steingasse 17.19 18.19 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.11 0.11 041 111 1.41
Ingelheim/Untere StiftstralRe 17.20 18.20 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.12 0.12 042 112 1.42
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 17.22 18.22 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14 0.14 044 114 144
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 17.24 18.24 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16 0.16 0.46 1.16 1.46
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 17.27 18.27 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19 0.19 049 1.19 149
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[Samstag, 24.06.2023|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee

IGS Mainspitze

Ballou-Platz A
Gustavsburger Stralle A

An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle A

Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe
Darmstadter Stralle A
Rheinstrale

Frankfurter Stralle
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe
Gustavsburg/Schule

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
LuisenstraBe A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter Stralle A
Hochheimer Stralle A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D

Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Layenhdofer Chaussee B
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Layenhof A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere StiftstralRe
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

an
ab
an
ab

an
ab

1.32

2.26

2.29
2.32
2.33

2.35
2.37
2.41
242
2.44
2.46
2.49

Jahresfahrplan 2023

Giiltig ab 11.12.2022

Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 11:01:22
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[Sonntag, 25.06.2023|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02
In der Nachtweid A 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03
Bouguenais-Allee 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
5 o o o
Ballou-Platz A

Gustavsburger Strae A 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
An den Sportstatten A 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07
Ringstralle A 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09
Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe

Darmstadter Stralle A

Rheinstrale 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10
Frankfurter Stralte 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.1312.43 13.1313.4314.13 14.43 15.1315.43 16.13 16.43 17.13
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16
Dr.-Kitz-Strale 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
Gustavsburg/Schule 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.1811.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
Am Alten Fahrhaus A 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 8.21 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
LuisenstraRe A 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
Am Lindequartier A 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24
Klagenfurter StraBe A 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
Hochheimer Stralle A 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
Kastel/Bahnhof A 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
Landtag A 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
Briickenplatz B 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Héfchen/Listmann D 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
Schusterstralle B 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
Bauhofstralte C 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
Minsterplatz A 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an| 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab| 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.42 15.1215.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Hauptbahnhof West B an| 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.1314.4315.1315.4316.1316.43 17.1317.43
Hauptbahnhof West B ab| 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.1313.43 14.13 14.43 15.1315.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Universitat G 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.15 13.4514.1514.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C an| 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C ab| 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
Kisselberg D 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.1811.4812.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
Katzenberg B 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
Markthalle B 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
Layenhofer Chaussee B 8.56 \ 9.56 10.56 \ 11.56 12.56 \ 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
Theodor-Heuss-Strake A | 927 | 1027 | 1127 | 1227 | 1327 | | | | | | | | |
Layenhof A 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl C 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07
Ingelheim/Steingasse 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11
Ingelheim/Untere StiftstralRe 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19
Jahresfahrplan 2023 Gliltig ab 11.12.2022 Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 11:01:22 Seite: 10



[Sonntag, 25.06.2023|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee

IGS Mainspitze

Ballou-Platz A
Gustavsburger Stralle A

An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle A

Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe
Darmstadter Stralle A
Rheinstrale

Frankfurter Stralle
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe
Gustavsburg/Schule

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
LuisenstraBe A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter Stralle A
Hochheimer Stralle A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D

Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Layenhdofer Chaussee B
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Layenhof A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere StiftstralRe
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

an
ab
an
ab

an
ab

17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35

17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35
17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39

17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.563 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54
17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55
17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56
17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58
18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00
18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.22
18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.23
18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.24
18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.25
18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.26
18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.27
18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.29
18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.30
18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.32
18.1218.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.32
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.33
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.33
18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.35
18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.37
18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.37
18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.38
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.42
18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.43
18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.45
18‘.26 18‘.56 1%26 19‘.56 20‘.26 20X56 21i26 21 ‘.56 22X26 22X56 23‘.26 23.46
18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.49
18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 23.52
18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 23.53

18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 23.55

19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07 23.57
19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.11 0.01
19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.12 0.02
19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14 0.04
19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16 0.06
19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19 0.09
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[Montag, 26.06.2023|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee

IGS Mainspitze

Ballou-Platz A
Gustavsburger Stralle A

An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle A

Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe
Darmstadter Stralle A
Rheinstrale

Frankfurter Stralle
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe
Gustavsburg/Schule

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
LuisenstraBe A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter Stralle A
Hochheimer Stralle A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D

Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Layenhdofer Chaussee B
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Layenhof A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere StiftstralRe
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

an
ab
an
ab

an
ab

4.20
4.21

4.23
4.25
4.25
4.26
4.29
4.30
4.32

4.34

4.19
4.20
4.22

4.22
4.24
4.26

4.27
4.28
4.29
4.32

4.34
4.35
4.37
4.39
4.40
4.41
4.42
4.44
4.46
4.48
4.49
4.50
4.51
4.52
4.53
4.54
4.55
4.57
5.00
5.01

5.03
5.05
5.05
5.06
5.10
5.1
513

5.15

4.49
4.50
4.52

4.52
4.54
4.56

4.57
4.58
4.59
5.02

5.04
5.05
5.07
5.09
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.14
5.16
5.18
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.25
5.27
5.30
5.31

5.33
5.35
5.35
5.36
5.40
5.41
5.43
5.44

5.47
5.50
5.51

5.19
5.20
5.22

5.22
5.24
5.26

5.27
5.28
5.29
5.32

5.34
5.35
5.37
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.44
5.46
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.57
6.00
6.01

6.03
6.05
6.05
6.06
6.10
6.11
6.13

6.15

5.38
5.39
5.41

5.41
5.43
5.45

5.46

6.05
6.06
6.08

6.08
6.10
6.12

6.14
6.15
6.17
6.21

6.24
6.25
6.27
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.34
6.36
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43

6.46
6.48
6.48
6.50

6.52
6.55
6.55
6.56
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.04

7.07
7.10
7.1

713
7.15
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.24
7.27

6.35
6.36
6.38

6.38
6.40
6.42

6.44
6.45
6.47
6.51

6.54
6.55
6.57
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.04
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.1
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.18
7.20

7.22
7.25
7.25
7.26
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.34

7.37
7.40
7.41

7.43

7.05
7.06
7.08

7.08
7.10
7.12

7.14

7.35
7.36
7.38

7.38
7.40
7.42

7.44

8.05
8.06
8.08

8.08
8.10
8.12

8.14

8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.3512.05 12.35
8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36

8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38

8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38
8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40
842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42

844 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.14 12.44
845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45
8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47
8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51
8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53
8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
8.556 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55
8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59
9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00
9.01 9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01
9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02
9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04
9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06
9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08
9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09
9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11
9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12
9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.13
9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15
9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16
9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18
9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.1811.4812.18 12.48 13.18
9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
9‘.34 10‘.04 1%34 11‘.04 11‘.34 12X04 12‘.34 13‘.04 1:134
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40
9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41

9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.1312.43 13.13 13.43

10.15 11.15 12.1512.4513.15
10.19 11.19 12.1912.49 13.19
10.20 11.20 12.20 12.50 13.20
10.22 11.22 12.2212.52 13.22
10.24 11.24 12.24 12.54 13.24
10.27 11.27 12.27 12.57 13.27
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[Montag, 26.06.2023|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee

IGS Mainspitze
Ballou-Platz A
Gustavsburger Stralle A
An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle A
Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe
Darmstadter Stralle A
Rheinstrale
Frankfurter Stralle
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fahrhaus A

13.05
13.06

13.30 14.05 14.35 15.00 15.35
13.31 14.06 14.36 15.01 15.36

16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.02 20.32

16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.03 20.33
13.08 13.33 14.08 14.38 15.03 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.05 20.35

12.43 ‘ 13.30 13.36 ‘ ‘ 15.06 15.53 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

12.44 13.3113.37 15.07 15.54

12.45 13.08 13.32 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 15.55 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.05 20.35

12.47 13.10 13.34 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 15,57 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.07 20.37

‘ 13.12 ‘ 13.4214.1214.42 15.12 15.42 ‘ 16.12 16.42 17.1217.42 18.12 18,42 19.12 19.42 20.09 20.39
12.49 13.36 15.59
12.50 13.37 16.00
12.51 13.38 16.01

12.53 13.14 13.40 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.03 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.10 20.40
12.54 13.15 13.41 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.04 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.11 20.41
12.56 13.17 13.43 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.06 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.13 20.43
13.00 13.21 13.47 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.10 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.16 20.46
13.02 13.23 13.49 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.12 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.17 20.47
13.03 13.24 13.50 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.13 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.18 20.48
13.04 13.25 13.51 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.14 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.19 20.49

Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.21 20.51
LuisenstralRe A 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.23 20.53
Am Lindequartier A 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.24 20.54
Klagenfurter Stralle A 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.25 20.55
Hochheimer Stralle A 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.3217.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.26 20.56
Kastel/Bahnhof A 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.28 20.58
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.30 21.00
Landtag A 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.32 21.02
Briickenplatz B 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.33 21.03
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.1017.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.34 21.04
Héfchen/Listmann D 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.4117.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.35 21.05
Schusterstralle B 13.42 14.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.4217.1217.4218.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.36 21.06
Bauhofstralle C 13.43 14.1314.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.4317.1317.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.37 21.07
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A 13.45 14.1514.4515.15 15.45 16.15 16.4517.1517.4518.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.39 21.09
Minsterplatz A 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.40 21.10
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F an 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.42 21.12
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F ab 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.42 21.12
Hauptbahnhof West B an 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.43 21.13
Hauptbahnhof West B ab 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.43 21.13
Universitat G 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.45 21.15
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C an 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.47 21.17
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C ab 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.47 21.17
Kisselberg D 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.48 21.18
Katzenberg B 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 20.52 21.22
Markthalle B 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 20.53 21.23
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 20.55 21.25
Layenhéfer Chaussee B 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 20.56 \
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 21.27
Layenhof A 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 20.59
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.02
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl B 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.03
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.05
Wackernheim/GrofRe Hohl C 14.15 15.1515.4516.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.07
Ingelheim/Steingasse 14.19 15.1915.49 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.11
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle 14.20 15.20 15.50 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.12
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 14.22 15.22 15.52 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.14
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 14.24 15.24 15.54 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.16
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 14.27 15.27 15.57 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.19
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[Montag, 26.06.2023|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee

IGS Mainspitze

Ballou-Platz A
Gustavsburger Stralle A

An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle A

Ringstralle C

Treburer StralBe
Darmstadter Stralle A
Rheinstrale

Frankfurter Stralle
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe
Gustavsburg/Schule

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
LuisenstraBe A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter Stralle A
Hochheimer Stralle A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Ré6merpassage A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D

Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Layenhdofer Chaussee B
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Layenhof A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere StiftstralRe
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

an
ab
an
ab

an
ab

21.02 21.32 22.02
21.03 21.33 22.03
21.05 21.35 22.05

21.0521.35 22.05
21.07 21.37 22.07
21.09 21.39 22.09

21.10 21.40 22.10
21.11 21.41 22.11
21.1321.4322.13
21.16 21.46 22.16
21.17 21.47 2217
21.18 21.48 22.18
21.19.21.49 22.19
21.2121.5122.21
21.23 21.63 22.23
21.24 21.54 22.24
21.2521.56522.25
21.26 21.56 22.26
21.28 21.58 22.28
21.30
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.42
21.43
21.43
21.45
21.47
21.47
21.48
21.52
21.53
21.55
21‘.56
21.59
22.02
22‘.03
22.05
22.07
22.11
22.12
22.14
22.16
22.19

22.0422.32
22.0522.33
22.06 22.34
22.07 22.35
22.0822.36
22.09 22.37
22.1122.39
22.1222.40
22.1422.42
22.1422.42
22.1522.43
22.1522.43
2217 22.45
22.19 22.47
22.19 22.47
22.2022.48
22242252
22252253
2227 2255
| 2256
2229 |
2259
23.02
23.03

23.05

22.42
22.43
22.45

22.45
22.47
22.49

22.50
22.51
22.53
22.56
22.57
22.58
22.59
23.01
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.08

23.02 23.07
23.0323.08
23.04 23.09
23.0523.10
23.06 23.11
23.07 23.12
23.09 23.14
23.1023.15
23.1223.17
23.1223.17 23.32
23.1323.18 23.33
23.1323.18 23.33
23.15 23.20 23.35
23.17 23.22 23.37
23.17 23.22 23.37
23.18 23.23 23.38
23.22 23.27 23.42
23.23 23.28 23.43
23.25 23.30 23.45
| 23.31
2327 |
23.34
23.37
23.38

23.47

23.40
23.42
23.46
23.47
23.49
23.51
23.54

23.37 23.57
23.38 23.58
23.3923.59

23.40
23.41
23.42
23.44
23.45
23.47
23.47
23.48
23.48
23.50
23.52
23.52
23.53
23.57
23.58

0.00

0.01

0.04
0.07
OXOS
0.10
0.12
0.16
0.17
0.19
0.21
0.24

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.04
0.05
0.07
0.07
0.08
0.08
0.10
0.12
0.12
0.13
0.17
0.18

23.37
23.38
23.40

23.40
23.42
23.44

23.45
23.46
23.48
23.51
23.52
23.53
23.54
23.56
23.58
23.59

0.27
0.28
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.32

0.35
0.37
0.37
0.38

0.40
0.42
0.42
0.43
0.47
0.48
0.50
0.51

0.54
0.57
0.58

1.00
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